KKSZ

KRAJSKY KUZELKARSKY SVAZ ZLIN

Llin 5.3.2017

ZPRAVODA
KRAJSKE SOUTEZE ZLINSKEHO KRAJE
2016-2017
SKUPINA O UMISTENI - 5. kolo

KC Zlin E

SC Bylnice B

KK CAMO Slavicin C
TJ Bojkovice Krons C

Tabulka:

druzstvo

TJ Bojkovice Krons B
TJ Sokol Machova C
SC Bylnice B

KK Kroméiiz B

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
KK CAMO Slaviéin C
KC Zlin E
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Nejblizsi zapasy:

6. kolo

TJ Bojkovice Krons B
TJ Sokol Machova C
KK Kromeriz B

volno
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2,535

skore

19,0:5,0
13,5:10,5

6,5:5,5
15,0:15,0
11,0:7,0

7,0:17,0

6,0:18,0

0:6 1434-1550

1611-1626

3:3 1509-1538

sety
21,0:11,0
16,0:16,0
9,0:7,0
20,0:20,0
13,0:11,0
14,0:18,0
11,0:21,0

pramer
1571
1557
1597
1556
1529
1525
1482

(2:6) 04.03.
(4:4) 04.03.
(3:5) 04.03.

body
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10.03.17 pa 17:00 TJ Bojkovice Krons B - TJ Sokol Machova C

11.03.17 so 12:30 KK CAMO Slavi¢in C - KC Zlin E

11.03.17 so 17:00 TJ Bojkovice Krons C - KK Kromériz B
SC Bylnice B - volno




KCZIinE 1434 0:6 1550 TJ Bojkovice Krons B
(2:6)
VECERA Karel 344 0:2 385 SOJKA Jaroslav
BETIKOVA Jitka 309 0:2 334 KRAMAR Jaroslav
JONASKOVA Hana 397 1.1 419 KALINA Miloslav
HNILICOVA Marie 384 1.1 412 KUNDRATA Josef
rozhod¢éi: VEDOUCI Druzstev
divaku: 2
utkani trvalo: 2:15
SC Bylnice B 1611 2,55:3,5 1626 TJ Sokol Machova C
(4:4)
PECL Michal 392 11 392 DRAHOT,USKA' Sdrka
NOVAK Ondiej 368  0:2 408 HRANCIKOVA Eliska
STRNAD Ladislav 422 2.0 418 BENEK Josef
SLOVACEK Jaroslav 429 1:1 408 MICHALIK Lukas
rozhod¢éi: VEDOUCI Druzstev
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 1:45
KK CAMO Slaviégin C 1509 3:3 1538 KK Kromériz B
(3:5)
CiZ Martin 382 1:1 379 POLEDNAK Stanislav
PELESEK Petr 407 1:1 391 VACULIK Josef
PETRAS Vladislav 365 1:1 359 PAVLIK Jaroslav
STEJSKAL Robert 355  0:2 409 HABONOVA Lenka

rozhod&i: CIBULKA Stefan
divaka: 8
utkani trvalo: 3:30




